2021 FIGHTING CARDINAL MARCHING BAND CALENDAR

[Date |Day [Time |[Event |Details
06/01/21 TUESDAY 6:00 - 7:30 PM MUSIC READING SESSION FULL BAND REHEARSAL
06/03/21 THURSDAY 6:00 - 7:30 PM MUSIC READING SESSION FULL BAND REHEARSAL
06/08/21 TUESDAY 6:00 - 8:00 PM MUSIC READING SESSION FULL BAND REHEARSAL
06/10/21 THURSDAY 6:00 - 8:00 PM MUSIC READING SESSION FULL BAND REHEARSAL
07/19/21 MONDAY 4:00 - 8:00 PM LEADERSHIP RETREAT ALL LEADERSHIP
07/20/21 TUESDAY 5:00 - 8:00 PM NEW MEMBER REHEARSAL ALL NEW MARCHERS, LEADERSHIP, GUARD, PERCUSSION.
07/21/21 WEDNESDAY  5:00 - 8:00 PM REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
07/22/21 THURSDAY 5:00 - 8:00 PM REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
07/26/21 MONDAY 8:00 AM - NOON FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
07/27/21 TUESDAY 8:00 AM - NOON FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
07/28/21 WEDNESDAY  8:00 AM - NOON FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
07/29/21 THURSDAY 8:00 AM - NOON FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
07/30/21 FRIDAY 8:00 AM - NOON FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
08/02/21 MONDAY 8:00 AM - 5:00PM  FULL BAND REHEARSAL BAND CAMP - OTHER ACTIVITIES
08/03/21 TUESDAY 8:00 AM - 5:00PM  FULL BAND REHEARSAL TO BE ADDED
08/04/21 WEDNESDAY  8:00AM - 8:30PM  FULL BAND REHEARSAL
08/05/21 THURSDAY 8:00AM - 5:00PM  FULL BAND REHEARSAL
08/06/21 FRIDAY 8:00AM - 5:00PM  FULL BAND REHEARSAL PICTURE DAY
08/09/21 MONDAY 8:00 AM - NOON FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
08/10/21 TUESDAY 8:00 AM - NOON FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
08/11/21 WEDNESDAY  7:00 AM - 11:00PM CEDAR POINT/TBA ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
08/12/21 THURSDAY 8:00 AM - NOON FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
08/13/21 FRIDAY 8:00 AM - NOON FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
08/16/21 MONDAY 6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
08/17/21 TUESDAY 6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
08/19/21 THURSDAY 4:00 - 7:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
08/20/21 FRIDAY CALL TIME 2:00PM FOOTBALL AWAY VS. CANTON MCKINLEY
08/24/21 TUESDAY 6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
08/26/21 THURSDAY 2:45 - 5:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL EVERY THURSDAY AFTER SCHOOL
08/27/21 FRIDAY CALL TIME 4:00PM FOOTBALL HOME ST. IGNATIUS
08/31/21 TUESDAY 6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
09/03/21 FRIDAY CALL TIME 3:30PM FOOTBALL AWAY VS. LAKEWOOD ST. EDWARD
09/07/21 TUESDAY 6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
09/10/21 FRIDAY CALL TIME TBA FOOTBALL AWAY TBA
09/11/21 SATURDAY CALL TIME 8:00AM TAG DAY - MANDATORY FOR ALL BAND MEMBERS



09/14/21
09/17/21
09/18/21
09/21/21
09/22/21
09/24/21
09/25/21
09/28/21
10/01/21
10/05/21
10/08/21
10/09/21
10/12/21
10/15/21
10/16/21
10/19/21
10/22/21
10/24/21
10/26/21
10/29/21
10/30/21
11/02/21
11/05/21

11/05/21

TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SUNDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SAT
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
FRI/SAT

11/12, 11/19, 11/26

6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL
CALL TIME 4:30PM FOOTBALL HOME/MS NIGHT

ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
FOOTBALL NORTH

CALL TIME 8:00AM TAG DAY - MANDATORY FOR ALL BAND MEMBERS

6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL
CALL TIME 5:00PM LCMEA MB FESTIVAL
CALL TIME 4:30PM FOOTBALL HOME

CALL TIME 10:00AM MB COMPETITION

6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL
CALL TIME 4:00PM FOOTBALL HOMECOMING
6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL

CALL TIME 3:30PM
CALL TIME 1:00PM
6:00 - 9:00PM
CALL TIME 3:00PM
CALL TIME TBA MB COMPETITION
6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL
CALL TIME 4:00PM FOOTBALL AWAY

2:00 PM FCMB INDOOR CONCERT

FOOTBALL AWAY

MB COMPETITION

FULL BAND REHEARSAL
FOOTBALL AWAY

6:00-9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL

CALL TIME TBA FOOTBALL PLAYOFF GAME
STATE MARCHING BAND FINALS

6:00 - 9:00PM FULL BAND REHEARSAL

CALL TIME TBA FOOTBALL PLAYOFF GAME

STATE MARCHING BAND FINALS
FOOTBALL PLAYOFFS

ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
@MENTOR

BRUNSWICK HS

UNIVERSITY OF AKRON

ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
MEDINA HS

ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
VS. SOLON HS

AVON LAKE HS

ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
VS. STRONGSVILLE HS

TBA

ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
VS. EUCLID HS

MHS GYMNASIUM

ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
TBA

WEEKEND #1

ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS
TBA

WEEKEND #2



