oto	Dov		IG BAND CALENDAR	Details	
ate	Day TUESDAY	Time 6:00 - 7:30 PM	Event		
			MUSIC READING SESSION	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	
	THURSDAY	6:00 - 7:30 PM	MUSIC READING SESSION	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	
	TUESDAY	6:00 - 8:00 PM	MUSIC READING SESSION	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	
06/10/21	THURSDAY	6:00 - 8:00 PM	MUSIC READING SESSION	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	
07/19/21	MONDAY	4:00 - 8:00 PM	LEADERSHIP RETREAT	ALL LEADERSHIP	
	TUESDAY	5:00 - 8:00 PM	NEW MEMBER REHEARSAL	ALL NEW MARCHERS, LEADERSHIP, GUA	RD, PERCUSSION.
07/21/21	WEDNESDAY	5:00 - 8:00 PM	REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
07/22/21	THURSDAY	5:00 - 8:00 PM	REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
07/26/21	MONDAY	8:00 AM - NOON	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
	TUESDAY	8:00 AM - NOON	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
	WEDNESDAY	8:00 AM - NOON	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
	THURSDAY	8:00 AM - NOON	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
	FRIDAY	8:00 AM - NOON	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
08/02/21	MONDAY	8:00 AM - 5:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	BAND CAMP - OTHER ACTIVITIES	
	TUESDAY	8:00 AM - 5:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	TO BE ADDED	
	WEDNESDAY	8:00AM - 8:30PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	10 22 1.02 22	
	THURSDAY	8:00AM - 5:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL		
	FRIDAY	8:00AM - 5:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	PICTURE DAY	
	MONDAY	8:00 AM - NOON	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
08/10/21	TUESDAY	8:00 AM - NOON	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
08/11/21	WEDNESDAY	7:00 AM - 11:00PM	CEDAR POINT/TBA	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
08/12/21	THURSDAY	8:00 AM - NOON	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
08/13/21	FRIDAY	8:00 AM - NOON	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
08/16/21	MONDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
08/19/21	THURSDAY	4:00 - 7:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
	FRIDAY	CALL TIME 2:00PM		VS. CANTON MCKINLEY	
08/24/21	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
	THURSDAY	2:45 - 5:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	EVERY THURSDAY AFTER SCHOOL	
	FRIDAY	CALL TIME 4:00PM		ST. IGNATIUS	
	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
	FRIDAY	CALL TIME 3:30PM		VS. LAKEWOOD ST. EDWARD	
	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
	FRIDAY	CALL TIME TBA	FOOTBALL AWAY	TBA	
09/11/21	SATURDAY	CALL TIME 8:00AM	TAG DAY - MANDATORY FOR AL	L BAND MEMBERS	

09/14/21	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
09/17/21	FRIDAY	CALL TIME 4:30PM	FOOTBALL HOME/MS NIGHT	FOOTBALL NORTH	
09/18/21	SATURDAY	CALL TIME 8:00AM	TAG DAY - MANDATORY FOR ALL E	BAND MEMBERS	
09/21/21	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
09/22/21	WEDNESDAY	CALL TIME 5:00PM	LCMEA MB FESTIVAL	@MENTOR	
09/24/21	FRIDAY	CALL TIME 4:30PM	FOOTBALL HOME	BRUNSWICK HS	
09/25/21	SATURDAY	CALL TIME 10:00AM	MB COMPETITION	UNIVERSITY OF AKRON	
09/28/21	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
10/01/21	FRIDAY	CALL TIME 4:00PM	FOOTBALL HOMECOMING	MEDINA HS	
10/05/21	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
10/08/21	FRIDAY	CALL TIME 3:30PM	FOOTBALL AWAY	VS. SOLON HS	
10/09/21	SATURDAY	CALL TIME 1:00PM	MB COMPETITION	AVON LAKE HS	
10/12/21	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
10/15/21	FRIDAY	CALL TIME 3:00PM	FOOTBALL AWAY	VS. STRONGSVILLE HS	
10/16/21	SATURDAY	CALL TIME TBA	MB COMPETITION	TBA	
10/19/21	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
10/22/21	FRIDAY	CALL TIME 4:00PM	FOOTBALL AWAY	VS. EUCLID HS	
10/24/21	SUNDAY	2:00 PM	FCMB INDOOR CONCERT	MHS GYMNASIUM	
10/26/21	TUESDAY	6:00-9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
10/29/21	FRIDAY	CALL TIME TBA	FOOTBALL PLAYOFF GAME	TBA	
10/30/21	SAT		STATE MARCHING BAND FINALS	WEEKEND #1	
11/02/21	TUESDAY	6:00 - 9:00PM	FULL BAND REHEARSAL	ALL MARCHING BAND MEMBERS	
11/05/21	FRIDAY	CALL TIME TBA	FOOTBALL PLAYOFF GAME	TBA	
11/05/21			STATE MARCHING BAND FINALS	WEEKEND #2	
11/12, 11/19		FOOTBALL PLAYOF	FS		
, , , , -					